ROTARY EVAPORATORS EVAPORATION SOLUTIONS
WWW.L A BT E C H S R L.CO M
EVAPORATION SOLUTIONS
The LabTech evaporation solutions introduce a new concept in routine distillation/evaporation processes:
With an innovative and ergonomic design, the EV series rotary evaporators include color digital display to
adding through PTFE valve and can be completed with the LabTech vacuum and cooling accessories to reach
The stand alone heating bath guarantees maximum safety in operations and easy maintenance.
MAIN APPLICATIONS

230V 50/60Hz
110V 60Hz
Ordering information LEV400H LEV400 LEV400T LEV400V
      HEATING BATH
Temperature range (°C) Ambient-230
Temperature controller mode P.I.D.
Bath material SS with PTFE Coating
Temp. control accuracy (°C)
±1 (Water) ±1 (Water) ±1 (Water) ±1 (Water)
±2 (Oil) ±2 (Oil) ±2 (Oil) ±2 (Oil)
Heating power (W) 1300
Bath capacity (L) 5
EV400H EV400 EV400 Touch EV400VAC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
* Including glassware
1. Vertical/Diagonal
2. Hose Nipple
4. Ball Joint Clamp
7. Seal Ring Set
9. Vapor Tube Set
10. Clip 19/24/29 mm
1 50103-V Vertical Condenser
1 50103-L Diagonal Condenser
1 50104 T-V Vertical Condenser
Vapour Sensor Hole
2 50103-NC Hose Nipple
3 50103-A
4 50103-CS Ball Joint Clamp
5 50103-SR3
50103-0050 50 mL 29/32
50103-0100 100 mL 29/32
50103-0250 250 mL 29/32
50103-0500 500 mL 29/32
50103-1000 1000 mL 29/32
50103-2000 2000 mL 29/32
50103-3000 3000 mL 29/32
50103-0100 100 mL 24/29
50103-0250 250 mL 24/29
50103-C0 500 mL 35/20
50103-C1 1000 mL 35/20
50103-C2 2000 mL 35/20
50102-0050J 50 mL 24/29
50102-0100J 100 mL 24/29
50101-0050J 50 mL 19/16
50103-29-24 29/32 24/29
50103-29-19 29/32 19/26
50103-24-19 24/29 19/26
50103-0001 100 mL 29/32
24/29
50104-29-24 50 mL
5 pcs
29/32
24/29
6 50103-SR9
7 50103-SR1 Seal Ring Set
8 50103-NS
9 50103-GA Vapor Tube
10 50103-CLIP1 Clip 19 mm
10 50103-CLIP2 Clip 24 mm
10 50103-CLIP3 Clip 29 mm
11 50103-1000
12 50103-C1
Item ItemDescription DescriptionPart number Part number
P/N P/N P/N